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Rundlife Igpskarusell 2020 - Varkarusellen mars - mai

NAVN

Tony Gjerde

Roger Thompson
Henrik Brgvig
Eivind Bjgrhei
Magne Strgmeng
Per ArneRolstad
Henning Mortensen
Tommy @vsterud
Kjell Arne Olsen
Mads Berge

Harald Slettemark
Halvor Myhrvold
Harald Slettemark
Ivar Andreas Sandg
Tommy @vsterud
Jan Billy Aas

Ivar Andreas Sandg
Torstein Hermansen
@ystein Hpines Larsen
Kjell Sture Jensen
Terje Dahl

@yvind Kvernen
Knut Bjgrn Stokke
Jan Billy Aas

Egil Lgken

Tom Erik Asen

Frode Monsen
Morten Vestvik

Stig Gunleiksrud
Morten Vestvik
Christoffer Ladstein
Terje Dahl

Vidar Ellefsen
Amund Sigstad
Morten Vestvik
Vidar Ellefsen
Morten Vestvik
Frode Monsen

Stein Paulsen

Frode Monsen
Nils-Erik Jensen
Vidar Ellefsen
Steinar Lien

Jan Rune Nuland
Leif @verland

Stein Paulsen

Vidar Ellefsen

Kjell Vidar Opdal
Jan Rune Nuland
Jan Rune Nuland
Geir Arne Nordengen
Tormod Reiersen
Arnstein Arvesen
Jan Rune Nuland
Knut Johannes Hallingstad
Per Magnar Stavland
Roald Lilletvedt
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Terje Hult

Jan Rune Nuland
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Stein Paulsen

KLUBB

Bgler IF

Team Sportsmanden
Oppegérd IL / JV

Oppegard IL / Norconsult BIL
FIK Stein

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

IL Skade Friidrett og triathlonklubb
Team Sportsmanden/Veldre Friidrett
Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Rustad IL

Team Sportsmanden

BFG Bergen Lgpeklubb

IL Skade Friidrett og triathlonklubb
Team Sportsmanden

BFG Bergen Lgpeklubb

Tormod skilag

The Beast OCR Team

Skeisvang Marathon Group
Asker Skiklubb Turlepergruppa
Team Hverdagstrening

NMBU BIL

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Skabu Fjellmaraton

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Ull Kisa IL /Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Asker Skiklubb Turlepergruppa
Team Sportsmanden

HernesIL

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Rustad IL

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Lgpegruppa Kjeppjagd
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
LCK

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Haugesund Triathlonklubb
Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden

TID

15.51
16.48
17.13
17.15
17.31
17.34
17.34
17.42
17.49
17.54
18.00
18.10
18.11
18.24
18.27
18.46
18.54
19.00
19.00
19.20
19.32
19.38
19.50
19.50
19.57
19.57
20.12
20.16
20.23
20.31
20.33
20.33
20.34
20.35
20.43
20.55
20.59
21.07
21.16
21.31
21.34
21.50
21.54
21.58
22.11
22.11
22.11
22.20
22.28
22.29
22.30
22.31
22.34
22.44
22.49
22.53
22.58
23.00
23.11
23.22
23.31
23.38
23.45
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15
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22
23
24
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26
27
28
29

30

31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43

KLASSE

M20-39
M40-49
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M40-49
M60-69
M20-39
M50-59
M20-39
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M20-39
M60-69
M20-39
M20-39
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M20-39
M50-59
M20-39
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M20-39
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M20-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M20-39
M20-39
M60-69
M40-49
M20-39
M60-69
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14

11

12
13

15

Dato

22.apr
28.mar
12.apr
22.mar
13.mai
22.mar
27.mar
30.mai
14.mar
25.apr
26.apr
22.mar
26.apr
25.mai
19.apr
21.mar
07.apr
25.apr
21.mar
26.mar
10.apr
21.mar
22.mar
15.mai
21.mar
21.mar
21.mar
21.mar
18.apr
08.apr
24.mar
29.mar
29.apr
08.apr
24.mai
07.apr
26.apr
12.mar
23.mai
06.mai
23.mar
21.mar
21.mar
24.mai
22.mar
09.apr
25.apr
21.mar
24.apr
24.mar
10.apr
05.apr
22.mar
05.apr
24.apr
20.apr
22.mar
22.mai
07.apr
06.apr
21.mar
09.mai
30.mar



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
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Jan Rune Nuland

Jan Rune Nuland

Peder Guldbjgrnsen

Peder Guldbjgrnsen

Peder Guldbjgrnsen
Thomas Rene Hansen

Peder Guldbjgrnsen
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Roald Lilletvedt

Peder Guldbjgrnsen

Trond Vatnaland

Steinar Haukas

Arvid Mathiesen

Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Arvid Mathiesen

Morten Stiansen Haugeland
Aksel Lavenholm

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Stein Viken

Asmund Hellesgy

Rundlife Igpskarusell 2020 - Varkarusellen mars - mai

NAVN

Christine Elisabeth Jacobsen

Elin Solvang
Marianne Sandvik
Anne Renate Bergtun
Mona Brundtland
Inger Johanne Klokset
Anne Renate Bergtun
Anne Renate Bergtun
Marit Lundanes
An-Magritt Eide

Anne Lise Waal

Inger Johanne Klokset
Gry Pladsen

Stine Moesgaard

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
NTNU BIL

Team Sportsmanden
Spirit Stavanger
Eikanger IL

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Hovding

Stord IL Langrenn

KLUBB

OPIL

Asker Skiklubb Turlgpergruppa

BUL

Team Sportsmanden

Asker Skiklubb Turlgpergruppa

Asker Skiklubb Turlgpergruppa

Team Sportsmanden / Kolbotnlgperne
Team Sportsmanden / Kolbotnlgperne

Team Sportsmanden
Team Sportsmanden
Kolbotnlgperne

Tjgme Lopeklubb / Team Sports Tjgme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden

Heidi Yven

Tone Oraug

Vigdis Espenes

Liene Moore

Turid Malmo Knudsen
Gunn Romsloe
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés
Sigrund Drivenes
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés
Karin Haugan Rognmo
Trine-Lise Ngrstad Inglés

Stjernene

Haugesund Triathlonklubb
Joggekameratene

Tjgme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden

Tjgme Loppeklubb / Team Sportsmanden
Tjgme Lgpeklubb / Team Sportsmanden

Tjgme Lopeklubb / Team Sportsmanden

23.50
24.21
24.22
24.33
24.34
24.38
24.51
25.07
25.38
25.42
26.17
26.19
26.48
28.03
28.22
28.42
28.43
28.47
29.19
31.35
32.20
32.27
32.40
33.18
33.38
33.49
33.54
35.09
35.14
46.00

TID

19.52
21.25
21.37
21.49
22.04
22.04
22.15
22.32
22.34
22.51
22.55
23.33
23.36
23.59
24.01
24.26
24.59
26.46
27.46
29.10
30.37
32.39
33.33
33.42
35.24
42.36
44.18

a4

45

46
47
48

49
50

51
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10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M60-69
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M20-39
M60-69
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M20-39
M50-59
M20-39
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M40-49

KLASSE

K20-39
K40-49
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K50-59
K50-59
K40-49
K50-59
K40-49
K70+
K20-39
K20-39
K40-49
K20-39
K20-39
K50-59
K20-39

10
14

10

PLASS
KLASSE
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0l.mar
16.mar
23.mai
14.mar
05.mai
04.apr
16.mar
05.mai
17.mar
20.apr
22.mar
22.mar
25.mar
0l.apr
03.apr
17.apr
05.apr
04.mai
08.apr
01.mai
30.mai
16.apr
23.apr
06.mai
30.mar
02.apr
08.apr
28.mar
14.apr
22.mar

Dato

31.mai
21.mar
21.mar
26.mar
22.mar
08.apr
19.apr
25.apr
04.apr
21.mar
26.apr
22.mai
21.mar
21.mar
0l1.apr
22.mar
21.mar
22.apr
22.mar
21.mai
10.apr
04.apr
22.mar
31.mar
21.apr
22.mar
11.mar



